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Buying an Electric Car '

Looking for a car? Consider an electric vehicle!

Electric cars are fuel efficient, low maintenance and fun ic drive. Get tc know electric cars — and see how well an electric
vehicle fits into your life.

"For alimited fime, get a special group buy price (hitp:/Aveav.melroenergy.orgindex.php/nissan-leaf-2016 group-buyf) on a
Nissan LEAF -~ $10,000 off the sales price, plus up lo $7,500 additional off in federal tax incentives.

Thank you o the 1,000+ public charging stations in the KCPAL Clean Charge Nebwork { hiip:/fvrew. kepl.com/about-

Ei
Dr ]Ve L. E‘L,[ [[, kcpllenvironmental-focus/clean-charge-nefwork), Kansas City is becoming a hotspot for driving electric, Now, it's also ong
Q . - of the best times to buy eleclric!
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Get Special Pricing on a Nissan Leaf. (htip:/ivvrw.metroenergy.orgindex. php/nissan-leaf-2016-group-buy-draft/)

These electric car-friendly dealershé)s are primed and
ready to answer é/our questions and provide electric
vehicles for test drives.

Drive the future. Drive electric!

Fenton Nissan Lee's Summit
1025 SE Qldham Parkway, Lee's Summit, MO 64081
+ Joseph Wallis: 816-600-4000 | joseph.wallis@fentonmotors.com {mailfo: joseph.wallis@fentonmotors.com}

Fenton Nissan Tiffany Springs
9600 NW Prairie View Road Kansas City, MO 64153
+ B8B-557-0866

Hendrick Nissan Kansas City
8400 Shawnee Mission Parkway Merriam, KS 66202

+ Caleb Zhao: 913-261-1228 | caleb.zhao@hendrickauto.com (mailto:caleb.zhao@hendrickauto.com)

+ Kenneth Ussery. 913-261-1151 | kenneth.usserv@hendrickaute.com (mallto:kenneth.ussery@hendrckauto.com}
+ Steve Lindsey: 913-261-1167 | steve.lindsey@hendrickauto.com (maifto:steve lindsey@hendrickauto.com)

McCarthy Olathe Nissan
683 N. Rawhide Road, Olathe, KS 66061

" 888-682-6140

Rolling Hills Nissan
3801 Sherman Ave., St. Joseph, MO 64506

+ 888-904-5909

Baron BMW
9010 Shawnee Mission Parkway, Merriam, KS 66202
+ Zach Ryder; 913-671-1429 | zryder@baronauto.com (mailtozryder@baronauto.com}
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KCP&L Clean Charge Network News KCP&L Clean Charge Network
Read the 1atest news from the electric vehicle {EV) network and community. The Kansas Cily regicn is now one of the best places o own an electric

Leam More (fabout-kcplenvironmental-focusiclean-charge-network/con- vehicle.

newsletter} . Leamn More (.fapg_ ut-kmb’environmentaI~fomsfdean-chéfge—newm¢k)
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